
8.30 14.00 8.30 14.00 8.00 13.30 8.00 14.00 7.50 14.10

Klasstid

LUNCH

Engelska Matematik

varannan vecka

12.50-13.30

Storsamling

ombyte

2025-08-12

11:00

08:0008:00

09:00

10:00

14:00

15:00

Årskurs 4
Montessori Friskola Gotland Läsåret 2025/26

måndag tisdag

09:00

torsdagonsdag fredag

ombyte

12:00

11:00

10:00

15:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

13:00

12.10-12.45

LUNCH

extra studietid

8.00-8.30

Eget arbete

rastrast

11.05-12.10

LUNCH

12.10-12.45

BildSv/SO 

12.50-13.45 12.50-14.10

12.10-12.45

12.50-14.00

Idrott 

Musik

11.05-12.10

LUNCH

11.05-12.10

Engelska

12.10-12.45

8.00-8.30

Träslöjd

rast

varannan vecka

11.05-12.10

Eget arbete

ombyte

8.00-8.45

Idrott

12.10-12.45

LUNCH

promenad

9.30-10.50

från Södervärn

11.15-12.10

8.30-10.30

Eget arbete

extra studietid

8.30-10.30

Eget arbete

14.00-15.00

Extra studietid

Studieverkstad

12.50-14.00

Temaarbete

rast

till Södervärn

promenad

Biblioteket

Eget arbete

8.30-10.30


